1st
2nd
3rd
4th
4th
6th
7th
8th
9th
10th
10th
12th
13th
14th
15th
16th
17th
17th
19th
20th
20th
20th
23rd
24th
25th
25th
25th
25th
29th
30th
31st
32nd
32nd
34th
35th
35th
37th
38th
39th
39th
39th
42nd
43rd
43rd
45th

Name
Marvin Kelly
Bob Hammons
Lee Grubs
TJ Boyce
Richard Snowden
Vincent Green
Craig Houser
Larry Dysinger
Anthony Hitch
Tone Kaiser
Bubba Hunter
Wesley Palmer
Carl Meadows Sr
Derrek Patterson
Fred Tilsley
Chris Carter
Mark Ketterer
Kay Whitman
Dave McClements
Steve Cartmell
Andrew Blair
Anthony Garner
George Jackson
Randy King
Steve Novak
Chris Johnson
Warren (JR) Martin
Emily Polly
Mike Patterson
Mark Wooldridge
Jackie Skipworth
Cameron Carder
Tony Compagna Jr
Vernon Petrey Jr
Steve Moss
Keith Brantley
Josh Ketterer
Mike Barker Jr
Crystal Thompson
Jacinda Warner
John Morgan
Jim Jordan
Kevin Ingram
Cody Shannon
Dakota coolidge

payout
$500.00
$322.00
$260.00
$212.50
$212.50
$170.00
$160.00
$150.00
$145.00
$137.50
$137.50
$130.00
$125.00
$120.00
$118.00
$116.00
$113.00
$113.00
$110.00
$106.00
$106.00
$106.00
$102.00
$100.00
$95.00
$95.00
$95.00
$95.00
$90.00
$88.00
$86.00
$83.00
$83.00
$80.00
$77.00
$77.00
$74.00
$72.00
$68.00
$68.00
$68.00
$65.00
$63.50
$63.50
$61.00

Scores
826
805
799
784
784
771
768
763
759
757
757
756
753
752
750
746
743
743
741
738
738
738
737
734
732
732
732
732
730
726
726
723
723
722
721
721
720
718
717
717
717
716
715
715
713

Singles
Singles
Singles
Singles
Singles
Singles
Singles
Singles
Singles
Singles
Singles
Singles
Singles
Singles
Singles
Singles
Singles
Singles
Singles
Singles
Singles
Singles
Singles
Singles
Singles
Singles
Singles
Singles
Singles
Singles
Singles
Singles
Singles
Singles
Singles
Singles
Singles
Singles
Singles
Singles
Singles
Singles
Singles
Singles
Singles



45th
45th
48th
49th
50th
50th
52nd
53rd
53rd
53rd
56th
56th
56th
56th
60th
61st
61st

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th
9th
9th
11th
12th
13th
14th
15th
16th
17th
18th
19th
19th
21st
22nd
23rd
24th
25th
26th
27th
28th
29th

Regina Barton
Austin Reffett
Terry Ellis
David Cotner
Shawn Taylor
Les Puckett
Riley Isenberg
Rich Sinnock
Katina May
Ron Hudson
Stephen Conn
Corey Cash
Edgor Hughes
Rex Fowler
Steven Mefford
Eric Johnson
Sean Wright

Glenn Murphy/Jackie Skipworth
Stephen Conn/Brett Shepherd
Jessie Grider/Bryan Morgan
Daniel Palmer/Wesley Palmer

Tammy Bennett/Jeffrey Emberton

Scott Senn/Chris Carter
Celia Cooper/lean Almaria
Jacinda Warner/Andrew Blair
Jim Watson/Judy Watson
Josh Ketterer/Mark Ketterer
Brad Updyke/Eric Daniels
Austin Reffett/Chris Reffett
Greg Lynn/Sharla Lynn
Joshua Baker/Michael Powell
Corey Cash/Jessie Grider
Jeremy Noe/Jeffrey Noe
Chris Hester/Jeremy Coulter
Cooper Allen/Troy Conner
Rita Thomas/Joey Thomas
Lisa Attebery/Gary Attebery
John Morgan/Scotty Young

Richard Snowden/Jacob Roberts

Dana Gardner/Rich Sinnock
Brandon Taylor/Bill White
Tone Kaiser/Brian Woods

Steven Mefford/Jose Rivera
Earl Truman/Derrick Dyer

Charles Rexroat/John Meincken
George Hill/Lena Hill

$61.00
$61.00
$59.00
$58.00
$56.50
$56.50
$55.00
$53.00
$53.00
$53.00
$49.50
$49.50
$49.50
$49.50
$47.00
$45.50
$45.50

$740.00
$500.00
$400.00
$340.00
$300.00
$260.00
$240.00
$224.00
$211.00
$211.00
$200.00
$192.00
$188.00
$184.00
$180.00
$176.00
$172.00
$170.00
$165.00
$165.00
$160.00
$156.00
$150.00
$146.00
$140.00
$136.00
$132.00
$130.00
$126.00

713
713
711
710
708
708
706
704
704
704
702
702
702
702
700
699
699

1,558
1,536
1,510
1,504
1,497
1,483
1,467
1,464
1,449
1,449
1,447
1,440
1,439
1,434
1,433
1,431
1,427
1,421
1,413
1,413
1,412
1,410
1,409
1,403
1,396
1,395
1,393
1,391
1,389

Singles
Singles
Singles
Singles
Singles
Singles
Singles
Singles
Singles
Singles
Singles
Singles
Singles
Singles
Singles
Singles
Singles

Doubles
Doubles
Doubles
Doubles
Doubles
Doubles
Doubles
Doubles
Doubles
Doubles
Doubles
Doubles
Doubles
Doubles
Doubles
Doubles
Doubles
Doubles
Doubles
Doubles
Doubles
Doubles
Doubles
Doubles
Doubles
Doubles
Doubles
Doubles
Doubles



30th Tyler Gannon/Chris Branham $122.00 1,387 Doubles

31st Ron Hudson/Preston Russ $120.00 1,384 Doubles

1st Jordan Whitaker $1,035 3,523 The Undertakers-Team
2nd Ashley Gribbins $900 3,480 Duck Gutter-Team
3rd Chad Bischof $850 3,477 Ultimate Dominators-Team
4th Carl Black $800 3,470 Subway-Team

5th John Morgan $750 3,466 Morgan's Medicine-Team
6th Jeremy Coulter $700 3,454 Wolfe's Bowlng Supply-Team
7th Roger Ketterer $650 3,435 Ketterers & One-Team
8th Tony Dyer $600 3,421 Dixie Lanes #2-Team
9th James Kidd $550 3,411 Fab Five-Team
10th James Kidd S500 3,405 Hit The Head Pin-Team
11th Matthew Gentry $450 3,400 House Hack-Team
12th James Kidd $375 3,382 Pin Buster-Team
13th Kenny Stephens $375 3,382 Tri-City Turkeys-Team
14th Tony Hughes $300 3,381 Double S Ent #1-team
15th Pete Barker $250 3,371 Kentuckiana Bowlers #4-Team
1st Jackie Skipworth $120 2,311 Reg All Events

2nd Jeffrey Emberton $100 2,243 Reg All Events

3rd Andrew Blair $90 2,197 Reg All Events

4th Judy Watson S68 2,185 Reg All Events

5th Rich Sinnock $65 2,183 Reg All Events

6th John Morgan S62 2,181 Reg All Events

7th Cameron Carder S59 2,176 Reg All Events

8th Chris Carter S53 2,173 Reg All Events

8th Josh Ketterer S53 2,173 Reg All Events
10th Bryan Morgan S48 2,169 Reg All Events
11th Austin Reffett S45 2,163 Reg All Events
12th Steven Mefford S43 2,154 Reg All Events
13th Stephen Conn S40 2,152 Reg All Events
14th Steve Novak S38 2,149 Reg All Events
15th Anthony Garner $36 2,146 Reg All Events
16th Cody Shannon S34 2,142 Reg All Events
17th Bill White S32 2,139 Reg All Events
18th Chris Johnson $29 2,130 Reg All Events
19th Tyler Gannon $27 2,127 Reg All Events
20th Marvin Kelly $25 2,124 Reg All Events
21st Randy King $22 2,120 Reg All Events
22nd Anthony Hitch $19 2,119 Reg All Events
22nd Mike Taylor S19 2,119 Reg All Events
24th Bubba Hunter S17 2,114 Reg All Events
25th Brandon Dyer S15 2,110 Reg All Events
25th Glen Murphy S15 2,109 Reg All Events

1st Jackie Skipworth $100 2,311 Senior All events



2nd Judy Watson S66 2,185 Senior All events

3rd Bob Hammons S52 2,144 Senior All events
4th Mike Taylor S44 2,119 Senior All events
5th Glen Murphy $39 2,109 Senior All events
6th Vernon Petry Jr S35 2,094 Senior All events
7th Carl Black S32 2,078 Senior All events
8th Rita Thomas S29 2,072 Senior All events
9th Yvonnda Patterson S27 2,069 Senior All events
10th George Jackson $26 2,066 Senior All events
1st Lee Grubs $120.00 772 Scratch Singles
2nd Craig Houser $72.00 759 Scratch Singles
3rd Steve Novak $48.00 732 Scratch Singles
1st Stephen Conn/Brett Shepherd $185.00 1536 Scratch Doubles
1st Jeremy Coulter $155.00 3454 Wolfe's Bowling Supply-Scratch Team
1st Jeffrey Emberton $142.00 2,243 Scratch All Events
2nd Stephen Conn $115.00 2,152 Scratch All Events
3rd Steve Novak $90.00 2,149 Scratch All Events
4th Dave McClements $70.00 2,087 Scratch All Events

5th Chris Hester $45.00 2,075 Scratch All Events



